
20th Annual July 4th Ski Jumping Extravaganza
at historic Howelsen Hill, in Steamboat Springs, Colorado, USA

Elimination Jump, July 4, 2025

Bib Name Age Team/Home Club Category
Total
Jump

Pts

Nat'l
Team

M
/
F

71.5 72.5 74.5 74.0 76.5 1

71.0 68.0 70.5 72.5 75.5 2

68.0 74.0 74.0 71.5 75.0 3

71.5 72.0 72.5 72.5 68.5 4

71.0 69.5 71.5 71.0

68.5 68.5 71.0 70.0

65.0 70.0 70.5 68.5

69.0 69.5 71.0 73 Touch

64.0 72.5 70.0

70.0 72.0 69.0

68.0 68.5 69.0

64.0 68.0 68.0

70.0 69.5 68.0

57.5 70.5 67.5

63.5 68.5 66.0

67.0 69.5 64 Fall

71.0 71.5 Touch

74.0 72.0

71.5 67.5

56.0 66.5

64.5 65.5

65.0 65.0

65.5 65.0

62.5 64.5

60.0 62.0

69.0 62.0

65.0 61.0

64.0 59.0

61.0 57.5

Qualifyin
g Round
Distance

Top 32
(Round 2)
Distance

Top 16
(Round 3)
Distance

Top 8
(Round 4)
Distance

Top 4
(Round 5)
Distance

WINNERS!

53
27
41
38
29
45
34
23
43
15
33
13
36
37
46
32
50
52
44
42
35
16
24
18
19
25
1
17
20

Arthur Tirone

Arthur Keller

Ben Leachman

Ethan Maines

McKenzie Maines

Liam Demong

Miles Warnke

Connor VanOveren

Rayna Leachman

Isaac (Cubbie) Danielson

Austin Johnson

Seth Rothchild

Alexa Brabec

Jacob Larson

Gunnar Gilbertson

Logan Cadman

Sawyer Graves

Decker Dean

Nico Bowdre

Ella Wilson

Owen Trimble

Langdon Devin

Donovan Toly

Fritz Gamber

Haley Brabec

Everett Baldwin

Kaija Copenhaver

Theo Givnish

Jack McFawn

M 17

M 13

M 16

M 16

F 14

M 14

M 15

M 13

F 15

M 17

M 15

M 18

F 20

M 15

M 22

M 15

M 16

M 24

M 14

F 17

M 13

M 13

M 12

M 14

F 18

M 14

F 15

M 12

M 14

Nordic Combined Jr. Nat'l/
Steamboat Springs, CO
Steamboat Springs Winter
Sports Club, CO
Alberta Ski Jumping and
Nordic Combined, Canada
Steamboat Springs Winter
Sports Club, CO
Steamboat Springs Winter
Sports Club, CO
Park City Ski & Snowboard,
UT
Steamboat Springs Winter
Sports Club, CO
Steamboat Springs Winter
Sports Club, CO
Alberta Ski Jumping and
Nordic Combined, Canada
Itasca Ski Jumping Club,
Coleraine, MN
Steamboat Springs Winter
Sports Club, CO
Park City Ski & Snowboard,
UT
Nordic Combined USA/
Steamboat Springs, CO
St. Paul Ski Club,
Maplewood, MN
Steamboat Springs Winter
Sports Club, CO
Park City Ski & Snowboard,
UT
Ski Jumping Jr. Nat'l/
Steamboat Springs, CO
USA Ski Jumping/
Steamboat Springs, CO
Steamboat Springs Winter
Sports Club, CO
Nordic Combined Jr. Nat'l/
Steamboat Springs, CO
Steamboat Springs Winter
Sports Club, CO
Steamboat Springs Winter
Sports Club, CO
Park City Ski & Snowboard,
UT
Steamboat Springs Winter
Sports Club, CO
Nordic Combined Jr. Nat'l/
Steamboat Springs, CO
Steamboat Springs Winter
Sports Club, CO

Ishpeming Ski Club, MI
Steamboat Springs Winter
Sports Club, CO
Park City Ski & Snowboard,
UT

Top Dog 224.2

Dark Horse 191.4

Up and Comer 186.6

Up and Comer 161.7

Dark Horse 221.5

Up and Comer 230.8

Young Gun 200.7

Dark Horse 162.2

Up and Comer 211.1

Dark Horse 117.2

Young Gun 154.6

Dark Horse 106.2

Up and Comer 98.1

Up and Comer 153.5

Top Dog 142.2

Young Gun 132.3

Top Dog 202.8

Top Dog 223.2

Up and Comer 227.0

Up and Comer 198.1

Young Gun 206.3

Dark Horse 120.7

Dark Horse 171.8

Dark Horse 145.9

Dark Horse 146.9

Dark Horse 178.7

Dark Horse 0.0

Dark Horse 143.6

Dark Horse 147.5

DNS 



20th Annual July 4th Ski Jumping Extravaganza
at historic Howelsen Hill, in Steamboat Springs, Colorado, USA

Elimination Jump, July 4, 2025

Bib Name Age Team/Home Club Category
Total
Jump

Pts

Nat'l
Team

M
/
F

Qualifyin
g Round
Distance

Top 32
(Round 2)
Distance

Top 16
(Round 3)
Distance

Top 8
(Round 4)
Distance

Top 4
(Round 5)
Distance

WINNERS!

12
28
31
22
14
10
3
6
8
9
7
5
4
40

Asher Seegers

Charlotte Fleming

Augie Roepke

Simon Walker

Theo  Maul

Sofia Aragon

Wyatt  Graves

Sheil Islay

Ike Feiges

Petra Tilihoiu

Valentina Broggi

Paisley Rancourt

Ava Joyal

Dyllon Crawford

M 13

F 13

M 17

M 14

M 13

F 16

M 19

F 15

M 13

F 14

F 12

F 14

F 13

M 19

Norge Ski Club, Fox River
Grove, IL
Steamboat Springs Winter
Sports Club, CO
Nordic Combined Jr. Nat'l/
Park City, UT
Blackhawk Ski Club,
Middleton, WI
Steamboat Springs Winter
Sports Club, CO
Alberta Ski Jumping and
Nordic Combined, Canada
Steamboat Springs Winter
Sports Club, CO
New York Ski Educational
Foundation, Wilmington, NY
Steamboat Springs Winter
Sports Club, CO
Alberta Ski Jumping and
Nordic Combined, Canada
Steamboat Springs Winter
Sports Club, CO
New York Ski Educational
Foundation, Wilmington, NY

Lebanon Outing Club, NH
Alberta Ski Jumping and
Nordic Combined, Canada

Dark Horse 106.1

Dark Horse 192.2

Young Gun 116.8

Dark Horse 157.3

Dark Horse 116.6

Dark Horse 98.5

Dark Horse 0.0

Dark Horse 69.9

Dark Horse 80.6

Dark Horse 96.9

Dark Horse 73.2

Dark Horse 23.6

Dark Horse 6.4

Up and Comer 183.2

56.0 56.5

63.0 56.0

61.0 56.0

63.0 68 Fall

53.5

53.0

52.0

50.0

49.0

49.0

38.0

33.0

25.0

71.5 Fall


